
DATE : 02-25-2014

TG07.5- Metal Stairs and Ladders 01-30-14

SEQ First Name Last Name Company Name Email Work Phone City State
1 Richard Owen Alameda County Builders Exchange richard@beac.com 510-483-8880 San Leandro California
2 April Hamilton Contra Costa Builders Exchange aprilh@ccbx.com 925-685-8630 Concord California
3 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange support@constructionplans.org 650-591-4486 San Carlos California
4 Yelena Miroshnichenko Sacramento Builders Exchange jobdata@sacregionbx.com 916-442-8991 Sacramento California
5 Deanna Johnson San Francisco Builders Exchange djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net 415-282-8220 San Francisco California
6 Kanani Fonseca Santa Clara Builders Exchange plans@bxscco.com 408-727-4000 Santa Clara California
7 Bob Connors Solano-Napa Builders Exchange planroom@snbe.com 707-255-2515 Napa California
8 Maria Chavez Ventura County Contractors Association plan.room@vccainc.com 805-981-8088 Oxnard California
9 Jessica Ganem Shimmick Construction jganem@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 Oakland California
10 Brian Corcoran Wolverine Fire Protection brian@wolverinefp.com 925-825-1204 Concord California
11 Marlon Holloway Southwest Steel marlon.holloway@sws-steel.com 702-320-4900 Henderson Navada
12 Irene Rumbaugh Skanska USA Civil irene.rumbaugh@skanska.com 951-368-6414 Riverside California
13 Robert Moretti Olson Steel rmoretti@olsonsteel.com 510-567-2217 San Leandro California
14 Jesse Olague Glazier Steel jolague@glaziersteel.com 510-471-5300 Hayward California


